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General information about company

Scrip code 533272

Name of the company Eg}r}r;gzrcial Engineers and Body Buiders Co.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category £ full . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O e pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares - shares | p i [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 30320558 30320558 [55.19 30320558 30320558 [ 55.19
romoter
Group
(B) Public 12677 24622406 24622406 |44.81 24622406 24622406 | 44.81
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12681 54942964 54942964 | 100 54942964 54942964 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholfhng »a8a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | “Omverston of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category U . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
nderlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa Lo
convertible securities and | *. % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
) (i) Warrants (Xi) | <P ital) (XI)= oo\ No. (a) wota
(VIDHX)Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 55.19 30262528 199.81 [30320558
Group
(B) Public 44.81 24622406
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30262528 | 55.08 | 54942964
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . shares shares shares . .
Sr. Nomeatthe | shareholders | up ooty |op- | indertine | held | ealeulaeq | N of otine (XIV) Rights ) (0,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Depqsﬁory (VID = as per of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
v As a % of X egy oht
V) (A+B+C2) rens
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a . . . .
(@) ii‘gf;jﬁigﬁfy“ 27107115 27107115 | 49.34 27107115 27107115 | 49.34
(d égzc?fty};er 1 3213443 3213443 |5.85 3213443 3213443 |5.85
(SX;’('IT)‘MI 4 30320558 30320558 | 55.19 30320558 30320558 | 55.19
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlcc)imoter 4 30320558 30320558 | 55.19 30320558 30320558 | 55.19
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 166822 166822 0.3 166822 166822 0.3
© IFlf\f:;%:rf orolio 7449 7449 0.01 7449 7449 0.01
(SI;‘;'IT)‘MI 2 174271 174271 |0.32 174271 174271 [0.32
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 12123 10913986 10913986 | 19.86 10913986 10913986 | 19.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |85 4531020 4531020 |8.25 4531020 4531020 |8.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) gﬁﬁ %;Ieg‘“ered 6 28200 28200 |0.05 28200 28200 |0.05
(e) Any Other 461 8974929 8974929 |16.33 8974929 8974929 |16.33
(specify)
(S];‘;};T)"ml 12675 24448135 24448135 | 44.5 24448135 24448135 | 44.5
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 12677 24622406 24622406 | 44.81 24622406 24622406 | 44.81
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 12681 54942964 54942964 | 100 54942964 54942964 | 100
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Total 12681 54942964 54942964 | 100 54942964 54942964 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa % Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyu_lg assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XI11) .
Underlying . . . ... equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage o_f : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH(X) Asa % |No. |total | total
X) o.(a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.34 27049085 | 99.79 |27107115
(d) 5.85 3213443 | 100 3213443
f‘l“)b‘TOt"‘l (A) 55.19 30262528 99.81 | 30320558
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.19 30262528 [99.81 |30320558
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 0.3 166822
(e 0.01 7449
Sub-Total (B) 0.32 174271
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.86 10913986
(a(ii)) 8.25 4531020
(b) 0.05 28200
(e) 16.33 8974929
Sub-Total (B) 445 24448135
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
44.81 24622406

B)=B) 1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 54942964
Total 100 30262528 | 55.08 | 54942964
(A+B+C) .
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kailash Gupta

Rekha Gupta

Shalini Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACFPG1143F

ACZPGO615N

AEJPG2345B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23609495

3439590

58030

27107115

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

23609495

3439590

58030

27107115

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.97

6.26

0.11

49.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

23609495

3439590

58030

27107115

Class eg:y

Total

23609495

3439590

58030

27107115

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42.97

6.26

0.11

49.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.97

6.26

0.11

49.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

23609495

3439590

27049085
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

As a % of total 100 100 0 99.79
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 23609495 3439590 58030 27107115

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Trusts Click here to go back

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Nandini Malpani

PAN (II) AABTIJ2463P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3213443 3213443
held (IV)

1 1

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3213443 3213443
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 5.85 5.85
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3213443 3213443

Class eg:y
Total 3213443 3213443

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 383 5.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 585 5.85
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 3213443 3213443

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100

Number of equity

shares h'elq in 3213443 3213443
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

NRI

Clearing
Members

NRI -
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TATA CAPITAL GROWTH FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AABTT7227M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

83

54

22

301

460

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6005401

138484

102270

38212

2690562

2969528

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6005401

138484

102270

38212

2690562

2969528

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.93

0.25

0.19

0.07

49

5.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6005401

138484

102270

38212

2690562

2969528

Class eg:y

Total

6005401

138484

102270

38212

2690562

2969528

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.93

0.25

0.19

0.07

49

5.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.93

0.25

0.19

0.07

49

5.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6005401 138484 102270 38212 2690562 2969528

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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