General information about company								
Scrip code	533272							
Name of the company	Commercial Engineers and Body Buiders Co. Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity		held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	30320558			30320558	55.19	30320558		30320558	55.19
(B)	Public	12677	24622406			24622406	44.81	24622406		24622406	44.81
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12681	54942964			54942964	100	54942964		54942964	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemei	nt holding of spec	cified	securi	ties		
Category	Category	Underlying Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	unding rtible ties Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) conv secun No. (Warr			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.19			30262528	99.81	30320558
(B)	Public				44.81					24622406
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			30262528	55.08	54942964

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	27107115			27107115	49.34	27107115		27107115	49.34
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3213443			3213443	5.85	3213443		3213443	5.85
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	30320558			30320558	55.19	30320558		30320558	55.19
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	30320558			30320558	55.19	30320558		30320558	55.19
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	areholder	l	I.	1	I.	I
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	166822			166822	0.3	166822		166822	0.3
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	7449			7449	0.01	7449		7449	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	174271			174271	0.32	174271		174271	0.32
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12123	10913986			10913986	19.86	10913986		10913986	19.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	85	4531020			4531020	8.25	4531020		4531020	8.25
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	6	28200			28200	0.05	28200		28200	0.05
(e)	Any Other (specify)	461	8974929			8974929	16.33	8974929		8974929	16.33
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12675	24448135			24448135	44.5	24448135		24448135	44.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12677	24622406			24622406	44.81	24622406		24622406	44.81
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		12681	54942964			54942964	100	54942964		54942964	100
	1 -	T .	T	1	Γ'	Γ	1	1	T .	1	1

Total	12681	54942964		54942964	100	54942964	54942964	100	Ì
(A+B+C)								ĺ	

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlyin Outstandi Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romot	er Group)	1	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.34			27049085	99.79	27107115
(d)				5.85			3213443	100	3213443
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.19			30262528	99.81	30320558
(2)	Foreign		•			•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.19			30262528	99.81	30320558
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.3					166822
(e)				0.01					7449
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.32					174271
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				19.86					10913986
(a(ii))				8.25					4531020
(b)				0.05					28200
(e)				16.33					8974929
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.5					24448135
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.81					24622406
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non	Public sl	nareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					54942964
Total (A+B+C)				100			30262528	55.08	54942964

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kailash Gupta	Rekha Gupta	Shalini Gupta	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ACFPG1143F	ACZPG0615N	AEJPG2345B	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23609495	3439590	58030	27107115							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23609495	3439590	58030	27107115							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.97	6.26	0.11	49.34							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	23609495	3439590	58030	27107115							
Class eg:y											
Total	23609495	3439590	58030	27107115							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.97	6.26	0.11	49.34							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.97	6.26	0.11	49.34							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)									
No. (a)	23609495	3439590	0	27049085							

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	99.79					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23609495	3439590	58030	27107115					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (s	specify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nandini Malpani	
PAN (II)	AABTJ2463P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3213443	3213443
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3213443	3213443
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.85	5.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3213443	3213443
Class eg:y		
Total	3213443	3213443
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.85	5.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.85	5.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	3213443	3213443
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3213443	3213443
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Trusts	NRI	Clearing Members	NRI – Repat	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TATA CAPITAL GROWTH FUND					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AABTT7227M					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	83	54	22	301	460				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6005401	138484	102270	38212	2690562	2969528				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6005401	138484	102270	38212	2690562	2969528				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.93	0.25	0.19	0.07	4.9	5.41				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities ((IX)				•				
Class eg: X	6005401	138484	102270	38212	2690562	2969528				
Class eg:y										
Total	6005401	138484	102270	38212	2690562	2969528				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.93	0.25	0.19	0.07	4.9	5.41				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.93 In shares (XII)	0.25	0.19	0.07	4.9	5.41				

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6005401	138484	102270	38212	2690562	2969528
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						